
80 Moreuil DELAPLACE DELPHINE 1984 48057528 286

80 Estréboeuf DASSONVILLE Inès 1995 93572205 283

80 Abbeville RIMBAUT VIRGINIE 1974 63033824 280

80 Abbeville SALLE SABINE 1962 3568198 271

80 Doullens JOURNEL VINCENT 1997 93581280 287

80 Cambron BENARD  PAUL 1995 93571911 279

80 Cambron POSTEL LUDOVIC 1978 46021070 277

80 Moreuil CAVE SOPHIE 1992 60015641 269

80 Cambron SAJOT MICHEL 1979 46021071 265

80 Cambron DENIN VINCENT 1980 63034117 258

80 Cambron SIMON MICKAËL 1976 83418 257

80 Cambron GAWRONSKI MALLORIE 1977 93584515 257

80 Estréboeuf GALLET-JACOB Joëlle 1952 3567404 255

80 Doullens ROUILLER SABINE 1975 40070909 253

80 Moreuil DESSEAUX CHRISTOPHE 1971 3567750 250

80 Doullens HORVILLE GUY 1944 3568220 243

80 Cambron POSTEL CELINE 1977 44285688 261

80 Cambron HAUDRECHY ANTOINE 1997 93573987 260

80 Abbeville GODET Sébastien 1976 93587174 260

80 Doullens JUSSUREAUX CEDRIC 1978 93593026 258

80 Estréboeuf HEMBERT Anthony 1997 93572880 256

80 Moreuil BAQUET PATRICK 1953 3567746 251

80 Abbeville AUTHENAC LILIANE 1946 3570807 248

80 Cambron DELENCLOS JANINE 1950 3569212 247

2 Mercin HARDY LAURENT 1969 298359105 246

80 Abbeville GODET Elodie 1978 3586933 246

80 Cambron MACLE WILLIAM 1955 45144236 245

80 Estréboeuf FOUACHE Philippe 1955 93581107 243

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines LAMORY FRANCOISE 1942 93572680 243

80 Abbeville RIMBAUT JERÔME 1973 54145784 240

80 Albert HOUBRON JEAN-LUC 1956 3567827 238

80 Cambron CARON NADIA 1961 93569856 238

80 Moreuil EGRET GERARD 1954 53045023 237

80 Estréboeuf LOTTIN Marc 1958 63034706 237

80 Cambron CAROUGE BENJAMIN 1989 30101603 234

80 Rosieres-en-Santerre LEBER CATHIA 1966 93581248 233

80 Doullens DORION FREDERIC 1966 50081468 231

80 Estréboeuf DELAVAL Charles 1958 93573856 230

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines SEMMER ALAIN 1946 3567399 229

80 Abbeville BRUNEL Frédéric 1971 65158571 226

80 Abbeville LABBE Stéphane 1969 93586932 219

80 Cambron QUENEHEN FREDDY 1963 93579748 219

80 Estréboeuf DAVESNE Jean- Marie 1959 57155307 219

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines CHARLEY MAGALI 1975 93588516 218

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines PLATIN JACKY 1953 45145887 210

80 Rosieres-en-Santerre WARIN BENJAMIN 1992 93587577 206

80 Doullens CAUWET YVES 1955 43293918 194

80 Estréboeuf MAHIEU Gérard 1944 3567409 186

80 Abbeville GODET Stéphane 1974 93587119 184
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Abbeville PRUVOT Laurent 1970 93588645 272

Abbeville VAUTHIER Pascal 1976 93588647 267

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines ROUSSELLE REMY 2000 93571741 269

80 Estréboeuf DECOUDU Marine 2001 93585229 265

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines DENOEUX LOUISE 1998 93588120 263

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines MOUQUET CORENTIN 1999 93579621 250

80 Cambron VALLIERE Alexis 2001 93575069 248

80 Cambron GAWRONSKI LAURA 2000 93584514 246

80 Estréboeuf AMOURETTE Steven 2001 93573859 244

80 Cambron COURCAUT HELENE 2001 93579754 244

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines MOUQUET DESIRE 1998 93579620 240

80 Estréboeuf FRANCOIS Théo 2000 93574103 233

80 Rosieres-en-Santerre LEFEVRE THOMAS 1998 50081031 200

2 Belleu RAULT VINCENT 2000 250211108 0

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines GUENARD DORIAN 2000 93592138 0

2 Belleu POTRON SARAH 2001 298360404 0

2 Belleu DEMARET CLEMENT 2000 298359445 0

2 Belleu GONCALVES LAURINE 2001 EN COURS 0

80 Moreuil DELAPLACE DELPHINE 1984 48057528 295

80 Abbeville SALLE SABINE 1962 3568198 292

80 Abbeville RIMBAUT VIRGINIE 1974 63033824 291

80 Cambron POSTEL LUDOVIC 1978 46021070 287

80 Cambron BENARD PAUL 1995 93571911 287

80 Cambron DENIN VINCENT 1980 63034117 286

80 Cambron SAJOT MICHEL 1979 46021071 283

80 Cambron GAWRONSKI MALLORIE 1977 93584515 280

80 Cambron SIMON MICKAËL 1976 83418 270

80 Abbeville GODET Sébastien 1976 93587174 275

80 Cambron POSTEL CELINE 1977 44285688 274

80 Estréboeuf HEMBERT Anthony 1997 93572880 273

80 Moreuil CAVE SOPHIE 1992 60015641 273

80 Cambron HAUDRECHY ANTOINE 1997 93573987 272

2 Belleu RAULT PASCAL 1962 265716294 272

80 Moreuil EGRET GERARD 1954 53045023 272

HANDISPORT   GOÛT

Carabine 10 m - 13 - 16 Ans Goût  Hiver                      

Carabine  EXCELLENCE

Carabine  HONNEUR



80 Moreuil BAQUET PATRICK 1953 3567746 271

80 Moreuil RETOURNE VINCENT 1975 524193 271

80 Moreuil DESSEAUX CHRISTOPHE 1971 3567750 267

80 Estréboeuf GALLET-JACOB Joëlle 1952 3567404 267

80 Estréboeuf FOUACHE Philippe 1955 93581107 264

80 Abbeville AUTHENAC Liliane 1946 3570807 263

2 Mercin HARDY LAURENT 1969 298359105 263

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines SEMMER ALAIN 1946 3567399 260

80 Cambron DELENCLOS JANINE 1950 3569212 259

2 Belleu BLATIER EMERIC 1988 264124508 258

80 Cambron CAROUGE BENJAMIN 1989 30101603 252

80 Cambron SIMON    CATHERINE 1976 93580018 249

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines PLATIN JACKY 1953 45145887 249

80 Rosieres-en-Santerre LEBER CATHIA 1966 93581248 269

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines LAMORY FRANCOISE 1942 93572680 267

80 Estréboeuf DELAVAL Charles 1958 93573856 267

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines MARTIN LOÏC 1981 48057783 266

80 Cambron CARON NADIA 1961 93569856 265

80 Abbeville RIMBAUT JERÔME 1973 54145784 264

80 Abbeville GODET Elodie 1978 3586933 264

2 BELLEU BLATIER EMERIC 263

80 Abbeville BRUNEL Frédéric 1971 65158571 260

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines VICENTE AUDREY 1980 93587059 260

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines POIRET CHRISTIAN 1937 3567413 260

80 Rosieres-en-Santerre WARIN BENJAMIN 1992 93587577 258

2 BELLEU BENOIT Félix 1977 298359352 256

80 Moreuil CARDON THIERRY 1962 3567747 255

80 Cambron MACLE WILLIAM 1955 45144236 254

80 Cambron QUENEHEN FREDDY 1963 93579748 253

80 Moreuil DEWEZ MARTIN 1996 93577861 253

80 Moreuil GORIN HERVE 1959 51137027 252

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines CHARLEY MAGALI 1975 93588516 251

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines SMITH JOEL 1945 93588513 250

80 Estréboeuf JACOB Claude 1946 55062288 249

80 Abbeville IMBERT André 1939 3568199 247

80 Abbeville TOUTANT Emilie 1989 93592333 242

80 Estréboeuf MAHIEU Gérard 1944 3567409 242

2 BELLEU JAGER André 1942 298358708 241

80 Cambron DESPREZ JEAN FRANCOIS 1973 93590348 241

80 Abbeville LABBE Stéphane 1969 93586932 240

Carabine  PROMOTION

Denis
Texte surligné 



80 Rosieres-en-Santerre DEGARDIN CHRISTELLE 1972 93584793 238

80 Abbeville GODET Stéphane 1974 93587119 233

80 Moreuil RETOURNE JEAN LOU 1948 3567760 233

80 Abbeville MONFLIER Gaëtan 1985 93587527 226

80 Cambron DESPREZ CLAUDINE 1980 93590347 226

80 Cambron CHUETTE JERÔME 1973 93584899 226

80 Rosieres-en-Santerre CAPRON CHRISTELLE 1981 93584792 222

80 Cambron POITRE DOMINIQUE 1957 93569857 217

80 Abbeville HARY Gérard 1949 6279363 216

80 Cambron WINNIARZ MARIE CLAUDE 1951 93595367 200

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines MIELET MAXIME 1946 51126856 149

80 Rosieres-en-Santerre DEPUYDT VIRGINIE 1969 80015648 0

Abbeville PRUVOT Laurent 1970 93588645 291

Abbeville VAUTHIER Pascal 1976 93588647 275

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines ROUSSELLE REMY 2000 93571741 281

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines DENOEUX LOUISE 1998 93588120 279

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines MOUQUET DESIRE 1998 93579620 277

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines MOUQUET CORENTIN 1999 93579621 274

80 Cambron COURCAUT HELENE 2001 93579754 272

80 Abbeville LABBE NOEMIE 1998 93569596 271

80 Abbeville LABBE Marion 2001 93569595 270

80 Estréboeuf AMOURETTE Steven 2001 93573859 268

80 Cambron VALLIERE Alexis 2001 93575069 267

80 Estréboeuf DECOUDU Marine 2001 93585229 265

80 Cambron GAWRONSKI LAURA 2000 93584514 261

2 Belleu RAULT VINCENT 2000 250211108 260

80 Estréboeuf FRANCOIS Théo 2000 93574103 256

80 Quesnoy-sur-Airaines MANIER ANTHONIN 2001 93571079 255

80 Abbeville GODET Florent 1998 93585190 252

80 Abbeville GODET Benjamin 2000 93585195 247

2 Belleu DEMARET  CLEMENT 2000 298359445 245

80 Rosieres-en-Santerre LEFEVRE THOMAS 1998 50081031 238

80 Cambron  BRUVRY MARC-ANTOINE 2001 93592129 229

80 Cambron QUENEHEN CORENTIN 2001 93579752 222

80 Abbeville BEAURAIN Léa 2001 93587529 209

Carabine  13 - 16 Ans  TERNOIS

HANDISPORT   TERNOIS 


